32 www.eurotruss.com
Multi Truss
FD34 is the classic 29cm box truss that has proven itself
over the years as the ultimate multipurpose truss. The
straight elements lend themselves perfectly for spans
up to 16m or as standard tower elements.
A wide variety of corners and accessories is available for
this type of truss, such as Fixed Corners, Corner Blocks

Specifications FD34
Height:
Width:
Main Tube:
Braces:
290 mm
290 mm
50 x 2 mm
20 x 2 mm
Weight:
Pin Position:
Material:
Connection:
FD34 Square Truss
Productcode Description
FD34-025A FD34 Box Truss Length 25cm
FD34-029 FD34 Box Truss Length 29cm
FD34-050 FD34 Box Truss Length 50cm
FD34-075 FD34 Box Truss Length 75cm
FD34-100 FD34 Box Truss Length 100cm
FD34-150 FD34 Box Truss Length 150cm
FD34-200 FD34 Box Truss Length 200cm
FD34-250 FD34 Box Truss Length 250cm
FD34-300 FD34 Box Truss Length 300cm
FD34-350 FD34 Box Truss Length 350cm
FD34-400 FD34 Box Truss Length 400cm
Diagram
24
0
m